
SAKE
GLASS 60ml   CARAFE 240ml   BOTTLE 720ml

SPARKLING
GLASS 125ml    BOTTLE 750ml

WHITE

SHADE

RED
GLASS 150ml     BOTTLE 750ml

COCKTAILS

GIN TEMPLES

DRINKS MENU

17/54/155HEIWA SHUZO        `YUZUSHU` or  'UMESHU'
TSURU-UME 
WAKA-YAMA, JP

15/48/130MII NO KOTOBUKI
BIDEN KOJO
FUKUOKA, JP

28/95/265TERADA HONKE  
KAIKOSHU
CHIBA, JP

22/120NV QUARTZ REEF `METHODE TRADITIONNELLE` BRUT
PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY
CENTRAL OTAGO,NZ 

38/220NV MOUZON LEROUX `L’ATAVIQUE` GRAND CRU
CHARDONNAY
CHAMPAGNE, FR

ROSE

GLASS 150ml     BOTTLE 750ml

18/802023  VINDEN 
ROSE
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW 

29/1352020  CLOS CIBONE  `TRADITION`
TIBOUREN
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FR

20/902021 MAXIM GRUNHAUS
TROCKEN RIESLING
MOSEL, GE

22/1002023 NGERINGA
CHARDONNAY 
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 

29/1352022  DOMAINE DE L'ENCOS 
AC CHABLIS
CHABLIS, FR

18/802022  KONPIRA MARU `WHITLANDS`
PINOT GRIS, GEWÜRZTRAMINER 
KING VALLEY,VIC 

21/952019  CRUSE WINE
MUSCAT
CALIFORNIA, USA

18/802021  COLLECTOR  `MARKED TREE`
SHIRAZ
CANBERRA DISTRICT, ACT

20/902021  MAHI 
PINOT NOIR
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

23/1052021  BERA LANGHE  `IL MIO VINO`
NEBBIOLO
PIEDMONT, IT

JAPANESE G+T 

19MIYA RIVER
ROKU, SAKE, YUZU, LEMON, ROSEBUDS
RECOMMENDED W/ SODA

21SUMO CITRUS
KI NO BI, PAVAN, ORANGE WHEELS
RECOMMENDED W/ TONIC

AUSTRALIAN G+T

19ROCK ON RHUBY
INK, APEROL, PASSIONFRUIT, RHUBARB BITTERS
RECOMMENDED W/ TONIC

20

23THE PHARCYDE
CHILLI INFUSED GRAPE SOJU, POMEGRANATE LIQUEUR, 
LIME, YUZU

25SRIRACHA MAMA
ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LEMON,
LIME, SRIRACHA SYRUP

LICK MY  RIM 
CHILLI MANGO GIN, COINTREAU, LEMON,  LIME, AGAVE 

25

25WU-TANG FOREVER 
INK GIN, GRAND MARNIER, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, LEMON,
ORANGE BITTERS, AQUAFABA

24PHOGRONI
SECRET PHO SPICES, GIN, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH,
CINNAMON, BASIL, LIME

24GHETTO SUPASTAR
1800 COCONUT TEQUILA, DARK COCONUT SYRUP, 
LIME, MINT  

49MOMO SAKURA
ROKU GIN, VINE PEACH LIQUOR, YUZU, LIME,
`PEACH CHU-HAI`
TEAPOT SERVES 2

19/65/175MUKAI SHUZO
MASURA TAKEO
KYOTO, JP

25/1152020  DOMAINE DES SABLONNETTES `ZESTE` 
CHENIN
MULTI-REGIONAL,  FR

MARGOT ROBBIE 
BLOODY SHIRAZ, BLACK BERRY LIQUEUR, RASPBERRIES
RECOMMENDED W/ SODA

2020 DOMAINE DE MONT JOLY `LA CROIX POLAGE` 
GAMAY NOIR
BEAUJOLAIS-VILAGES, FR 

22/100

26/1202022  LE BATTISTELLE CLASSICO `MONTESEI` 
SOAVE, GARGANEGA
VENETO, IT

44KENBISHI KUROMATSU
HONJOZO   180ML
HYOGO, JP

2021  PACO AND LOLA
ALBARINO 
 RÍAS BAIXAS, SP

21/95

2020  ROCKFORD `ROD + SPUR`
SHIRAZ, CABERNET
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

28/130

2021 YANGARRA ESTATE 
GRENACHE BLENDS
MCLAREN VALE, SA

17/75



EDDY + WOLFF PRACTICES THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL

DON'T MISS A "DROP" ASK ABOUT
EDDY'S SECRET CELLAR

GIN + ESCUBAC

13
13
14
15
15
16
17
18
18

WHITE OAT `LONDON DRY`
WHITE OAT `CHILLI + MANGO`
HENDRICKS 
SWEETDRAM
FOUR PILLARS `YUZU`
MONKEY 47
UKIYO `BLOSSUM`
KI NO BI `DRY`
NIKKA COFFEY

SPIRITS

BOURBON + AMERICAN WHISKEY
14
18
22

WOODFORD RESERVE
EAGLE RARE
WOODFORD RESERVE `MASTERS COLLECTION`

WHISKY
13
16
17
18
24
27

GLENLIVET 12Y
TALISKER 10Y
GLENDRONACH 12Y
LAGAVULIN 8Y
MACALLAN `SHERRY OAK CASK` 12Y
GLENMORANGIE 18Y

JAPANESE WHISKY
13
17
32
34
36
38
69
74

230

SUNTORY KAKUBIN
NIKKA `FROM THE BARREL`
YAMAZAKI `DISTILLERS RESERVE`
MARS `KOMAGATKE`
HAKUSHU `DISTILLERS RESERVE`
HIBIKI `HARMONY`
YAMAZAKI 12Y
HAKUSHU 12Y
HIBIKI 17Y

RUM
13
14
14
15
16

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA CLUB 3
HUSK BAM BAM `SPICED`
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
RON ZACAPPA 23

TEQUILA / MEZCAL
14
18
16
19
27
55

OLMECA ALTOS  `PLATA`
LA GRITONAA  `REPOSADO`
1800 `COCONUT`
1800  `ANEJO`
QUIQUIRIQUI TEPEZTATE 'MEZCAL'
HERRADURA  `SELECTION SUPREMA`

APERITIF / DIGESTIF
11
11
12
13

CAMPARI BITTER
APEROL APERITIVO
AMARO MONTENEGRO
AMARO DI ANGOSTURA

LIQUEURS
11
11
11
11
12
14

DISARONNO AMARETTO
PAMA POMEGRANATE
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
COINTREAU
DOMAINE DE CANTON GINGER 
HOSHIKO UME

VODKA 
13
14
16

KETEL ONE
SUNTORY `HAKU`
BELVEDERE 

SPIRITS

7
7
7
8

COCA COLA
COCA COLA `NO SUGAR`
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
CAPI YUZU SODA

NON ALCOHOLIC

BY MIDNIGHT MIXER
7
8
8

SODA
GINGER BEER
EXTRA DRY TONIC

WATER - UNLIMITED
6
6

PUREZZA STILL
PUREZZA SPARKLING

11BREWDOG `NANNY STATE`  0.5%
BRISBANE

BEER

ALE

13BREWDOG `PUNK XPA`
BRISBANE

11CASS
KOREA

LAGER

12ASAHI SUPER DRY
JAPAN

13KIRIN ICHIBAN
JAPAN

NOT QUITE BEER 

12LITTLE DRAGON GINGER BEER
BYRON BAY

14NIPPON CHU-HI PEACH
JAPAN

17SOJU
LYCHEE / GRAPE
KOREA

15YEBISU PREMIUM  
JAPAN

37MIO SPARKLING SAKE   300ML
JAPAN

13STONE & WOOD  `PACIFIC ALE`
BYRON BAY

BRANDY
24
69

ARMAGNAC LABALLE `MILLESIME` 1998
TESSERSON LOT 53 XO PERFECTION

(BUT STILL ALCOHOLIC)


